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Which function best describes your role?

Garden & Leisure

0 20 40 60 80 100

How many years 
have you worked 
for your current 
employer?

0-2  
years

3-5
years

44% 22%

6-10
years

11+
years

22% 12%

Technical/Nutrition/Food Science 

What is your current 
basic salary?
Less than £20,000	    4%

£20,000 to £24,999pa              14%

£25,000 to £29,999pa            	 16%

£30,000 to £34,999pa              16%

£35,000 to £39,999pa	       8%

£40,000 to £49,999pa	 14%

£50,000 to £59,999pa	       8%

£60,000 to £79,999pa	    4%

£80,000 to £99,999pa	       8%

£100,000 to £124,999pa	    4%

£125,000 to £149,999pa            2%

£150,000+                                  2%

The Garden and Leisure sector for us is a mixture of roles 
within garden centres and the garden centre supply chain. 
The average salary comes out as the lowest compared to all 
the other sectors consistently. This is a reputation that the 
industry struggles with when it comes to attracting top talent. 
Undoubtedly there are some fantastic careers and highly skilled 
roles on offer which perhaps should be better paid?

Admin/Secretarial/Personal Assistant 
Buying/Procurement 

Consultancy 

Director/Managing Director/CEO/
Board Member/NED 

Engineering 

Finance 

Garden Centre/Nursery/Plantarea Management	 

General Management 
IT/System Management

Landscaping/Garden Design/
Horticultural Maintenance 

Operations/Production/Warehouse 
or Factory Management 

Planning 

QA/QC 

Retail Management 

Sales/Marketing/PR/Customer Service 

Supply Chain/Logistics 

“	Employees who are financially more stable 
may take a different view on salary over work 
life balance and other benefits of a role”

S a l a r y  S u r v e y  2 0 2 0
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What is your current annual 
holiday allowance?  
(excluding bank holidays)

How long have you worked  
in your current industry? 

12% 54%

20
days

21-25
days34%

26+
days

Which of the following  
employee benefits do you 
receive?
Company bonus 		  50%

Free car parking space 		  46%

Staff discounts 		  36%

Health insurance 		  34%

Flexible working 		  22%

Car 		  20%

Early finish on Friday 		  18%

Car allowance 		  14%

Fuel allowance 		  14%

Employee wellbeing scheme 	          12%

Childcare vouchers 		         10%

Free fruit 		        8%

Life Assurance 		       6%

Option to buy more holiday 	      6%

Birthday day off   		     4%

Gym membership 		   2%

Others:

•	 Cycle scheme

•	 Van

“ Company benefits are great,  
but so is having time to enjoy them!”

If you receive a bonus, how big is it?

0-5% 6-10% 11-20%

26% 18% 12% 4%40%

21%+No Bonus

0 20 40 60 80 100

0-2 years           16%

3-5 years           14%

6-10 years         16%

11+ years           54%

“ In today’s world stability, company 
pension scheme and private medical 
insurance are key”

If you receive a car allowance, how big is it? 

£3,000 - 
£4,999 pa

£5,000 - 
£6,999 pa

£7,000 - 
£8,999 pa

6% 8% 2% 2%82%

£9,000+ 
pa

No car 
allowance
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•	 Company financial performance

•	 Disability inclusive employer

•	 Good communication, transparency at all levels

What are your priorities when 
looking for a new job?

1.	 Job satisfaction 

2.	 Company culture

3.	 Salary

4.	 Location

5.	 Training and progression opportunities

6.	 Employee benefits

7.	 Office environment

8.	 Flexible working                                  

Would you 
be willing to 
relocate for  
a job?

Do you believe 
investing in 
skills and 
development 
is a priority for 
your current 
employer?

YES 34%NO 66%

YES 56%NO 44%

What factors would lead to job satisfaction for you? 
50%

30%

54%

24%

54%

14%

26%

24%

26%

Good relationship with  
your line manager/
senior management

Feeling appreciated for 
the work that you do

Good relationship with 
colleagues

The company values 
align with your own

Interesting job content

Support to achieve a 
good work-life balance

Company’s financial 
stability

Clear career planning and 
learning opportunities

Feeling safe at work 
and secure in your role

What else is important when 
looking for a new job?

How often do you pick up new skills at work? 

Very often Quite often Sometimes 

12% 28% 42% 14% 4%

Rarely Never
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0 20 40 60 80 100

Have you had a pay rise in the  
last 12 months?

Would you consider taking 
a lower salary to secure 
your dream job?

YES 58%

YES 54%

NO 42%

NO 46%

If yes, was this due to...

0 20 40 60 80 100

Company-wide annual inflation increase	 30%

Internal promotion or role change	 16%

You changed employer			         8%

Others:

•	 Increased sales by £1.6m

•	 Appraisals
How big was the pay rise?

0-5% 6-10%

11-15% 16-20% 21+%

40%38% 8%

0% 4% 10%

No pay  
rise

		

T:	 01780 480530 
E:	 info@morepeople.co.uk
www.morepeople.co.uk

Fresh produce, food, agriculture, horticulture  
and garden industry recruitment specialists

Recruiting for professional roles from 
graduates to CEO’s across all functions:

� 	Commercial
� 	Operations
� 	Technical
� 	Finance
� 	Agronomy & Growing

 


